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Information Technology Managers Council 
Girls STEM Collaborative Mini-Grant Workgroup 

Member’s List 
Workgroup Members 

SITSD 
Denise Adamson 
406-444-2781 
DAdamson@mt.gov 

SITSD 
Audrey Hinman 
406-444-1635 
AHinman@mt.gov  

Revenue 
Christie Breland – Chair 
406-444-7938 
CBreland@mt.gov 

Montana State Library 
Amelea Kim 
406-444-0224 
AKim@mt.gov  

State CIO 
Tim Bottenfield 
406-444-2700 
TBottenfield@mt.gov  

Commerce 
Sue Leferink 
406-841-2721 
SLeferink@mt.gov  

Revenue 
Matlyn Branham 
406-444-1248 
Matlyn.knott@mt.gov  

Environmental Quality 
Terri Mavencamp 
406-444-5595 
TMavencamp@mt.gov  

Secretary of State 
Kellee English 
406-444-0489 
KeEnglish@mt.gov  

Public Employee Retirement Administration 
Angie Riley 
406-444-9175 
ARiley@mt.gov  

Natural Resources and Conservation 
Maura Gruber 
406-444-0573 
MGruber@mt.gov  

Public Health and Human Services 
Jackie Thiel 
406-444-6983 
JTheil@mt.gov  

State CISO 
Andy Hanks 
406-444-9127 
Andrew.Hanks@mt.gov  

Labor and Industry 
Kim Warren 
406-444-9721 
KWarren@mt.gov  
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